NAME OF WORK: -

NATURE OF WORK: -

ESTIMATED AMOUNT: 

Improvement including Metalling and Blacktopping of Synnei Village Road (3.91 Km) 
Under SPV Scheme. 

Metalling and Blacktopping, Construction of HIP Culvert and Construction of Pucca 
Drain. 

~.4 , 11 ,99,990.00 (Rupees Four crore Eleven lakh Ninety nine thousand Nine hundred 

Ninety) only (In Groups) 

TIME OF COMPLETION :- 12 (Twelve) months from the date of issue of Work Order. 

DATE OF SELLING TENDER- From: 151h
, 161

\ 17lh and 19"1 December, 2025 

EARNEST MONEY:- 2% (Two) percent or I % (One) percent as applicable 
(Registered Class I Contractor of PWD (Roads), Meghalaya are not required to furnish